
 Proposed 
FY26 

3,245$     
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1,520$     
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2,125$     

3,245$     

4,012$     

50$          
100$        

35$          
25$          
25$          

775$        
1,225$     

Regular Student - 17-week semester  - COCHISE COMBO  

Professional Piolot - 21-week semester  - COCHISE COMBO 

Associated Housing Fees

Staff - Two bedroom apartment

Application Fee (non-refundable)

Laundry Fee (each semester)

Staff - One bedroom apartment

Room Rate - Townhome Double Room

Meal Program

Meal Plan & Housing with 15 or more Credit Hours of enrollment

Meal Program

Room Rate

Room Rate - Huachuca Single Room
Room Rate - Huachuca Double Room

Rate Categories

FY2025-26 
ON-CAMPUS LIVING

Douglas Campus
Residence Hall & Townhomes

Regular Student – 17-week semester
**18 meal swipes per week - all you can eat one time through the line**

Professional Pilot - 21-week semester
**18 meal swipes per week - all you can eat one time through the line**

Housing Deposit - all occupants regardless of status

Mailbox key replacement
Access FOB replacement

Meal Plan & Housing with 15 or more Credit Hours of enrollment

* Student will be responsible for associated fees

Board approved 03/11/25


